Ano 2022

Tipologia Total

Aguas

Aguas/contratos
Aguas/Eguipamentos
Apguas/Faturacdo
Aguas/Leituras

Aguas/ligacio
Aguas/Qualidade da dgua
Aguas/Qualidade do Servico
Atendimento

Atividades Economicas
Autoridade Sanitaria Veterindria
Educacdo
Educacdo/Refeicdes Escolares
Educacdo/Transportes

Espaco Publico

Espacos Verdes

Festividades

lluminacao Publica

Limpeza

Obras Pablicas

Protecdo Civil

Outros

Rede Viaria

Residuos
Residuos/Equipamentos
Residuos/Qualidade do Servico
Residuos/Recolhas
Residuos/RU Empresas
Transportes

Urbanismao
Total Geral

3
3
3
115
5
14
11
19
15
i
3
2
2

22
490

Transportes ; 5; 1% _

Residuos/RU Empresas; 3; 1%

Residuos/Recolhas ;40; 8% _

Residuos/Qualidade do Servigo; 13; 3%

Residuos/Equipamentos; 6;1%

Residuos; 2; 0%
Rede Vidria; 38;8%

Outros; 2; 0%
Protecao Civil; 6;1%

Obras Publicas; 10;2%

Limpeza; 35;7%

lluminacdo Publica; 4;1%
Festividades; 7; 1%

Espacos Verdes; 10;2%

Espaco Publico; 6;1% i

Aguas; 3; 1% Aguas/contratos; 3; 1%

Urbanismo; 22;4%

_ Aguas/Equipamentos; 3; 1%

Educagdo/Transportes; 85;17%

v

_ Aguas/Faturacio; 115;23%

_ Aguas/Leituras; 5; 1%

—__Aguas/Ligacdo; 14;3%

_ Atendimento; 15; 3%
- Atividades Econdmicas; 1; 0%

Educacdo/Refeicdes Escolares; 2; 0%

Aguas/Qualidade da dgua; 11; 2%

Aguas/Qualidade do Servico; 19; 4%

_ Autoridade Sanitaria Veterinaria; 3; 1%
' Educacdo ; 2; 0%



